
Longparish Infiltration Plan
Appendix A – Status of Planned Actions August 2025



2

Summary of work completed

Km of sewerAction

2.815Length Surveyed
1.33Length with no work required
1.07Length Sealed
0.2Length to be sealed
2Manholes sealed
2Manholes to be sealed

Manholes 
repaired

Sewers 
Sealed (km) 

Sewers 
Surveyed (km)

Year 

00.71.2Pre-2014

000.52014

000.12015

10.202016

10.10.32017

000.52018

00.102019

0002020

0002021

0002022

0002023

002 (electroscan)2024

000.2152025

Note – Longparish is not a village that suffers infiltration and sewerage issues annually. The 
priority for sewer sealing work is lower than other systems which do suffer more frequently. This 
is reflected in the reduction in planned work after 2018 following completion of the most 
significant sealing work. The village of St Marybourne is upstream of Longparish and much work 
is being undertaken in that system which will provide benefit to Longparish.
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